

**NIIT Limited** 

85, Sector 32 Institutional Gurgaon 122 001, India Tel: +91 (124) 4293000 Fax: +91 (124) 4293333 Email: info@niit.com

Registered Office: 8, Balaji Estate, First Floor Guru Ravi Das Marg, Kalkaji New Delhi 110 019, India CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865

www.niit.com

December 4, 2018

The Manager **BSE Limited** Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Listing Department Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot no C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Subject: Intimation of newspaper publication for loss of share certificate of NIIT Limited

Scrip Code: BSE - 500304; NSE - NIITLTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the notice of loss of Share Certificate published in newspapers i.e. Financial Express (English Language) and Jansatta (Regional (Hindi) Language) on December 4, 2018.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For NIIT Limited

Deepak Bansal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

xeelah Jansa

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Company Limited

service@motilaloswal.com

www.mostshares.com

Mumbai - 400 025

C188186

al Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road,

# Polavaram proj: Centre retracts statement before SC on public hearings

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, December 3

THE CENTRE ON Monday retracted last week's statement to the Supreme Court that it was ready to appoint an independent agency for public hearings in Chhattisgarh and Odisha on the Indira Sagar Polavaram Project on the Godavari river in Andhra Pradesh.

In an affidavit filed before a bench of Justices Madan B Lokur, S Abdul Nazeer and Deepak Gupta, the government has said that statement given on November 29 before the court was "inadvertently communicated" to the counsel appearing on its behalf.

The inadvertent communication, made without obtaining instructions from senior officers, to the counsel may kindly be considered and condoned," the Centre said in its affidavit.

On November 29, the bench had noted in its order that the "counsel appearing for the Union of India, on instructions received in court today (Monday), says that the Union of India is prepared to appoint an independence agency to conduct a public hearing in the above two states (Chhattisgarh and Odisha)".

During the hearing in the matter on Monday, the Centre's counsel told the bench that holding public hearing on the issue was basically the responsibility of states.

"If it is the view of the Union of India, what is to be done," Justice Lokur observed while referring to the affidavit.

When the Centre said Chhattisgarh and Odisha should be asked the conduct public hearings, the bench said, "They (states) are saying they cannot do it unless you disclose all the facts."

The Centre's counsel said Odisha and Chhattisgarh were

### TENDER NOTICE

United Bank of India invites sealed tenders for three years Overhauling / Recommissioning and operation & maintenance of the 690 TR Central AC Plant at United Bank of India Head Office Building, Kolkata-700001. Details are available at Bank's official website: www.unitedbankofindia.com. Tenders complete in all respects must reach latest by 3:30 pm on 07.13.2018 Chief Manager

(Premises)

युनाइटेड बेंक ऑफ़ इंडिया

71111



# United Bank of India

11, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001

Visit our website : www.unitedbankofindia.com

### NIIT LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8, Balaji Estate, First Floor,
Guru Rayi Das Marg, Kalkaji, New Delhi 110 019
Phone: 91 (11) 41675000; Fax: 91 (11) 41407120
CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865
Website: http://www.niit.com E-mail: investors@niit.com

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by NIIT Limited is reported lost / misplaced by the shareholders. The shareholders have thereof applied to the Company for the issuance of duplicate share certificates:

	Folio	Name of	No of	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
Sr. No.	No.	Shareholder	shares		From	То
1	445	Gudia Saraswat name changed as Charu Saraswat Misra	560 280	321	226871 109852338	227430 109852617
2	5575	P R Subramanian Kala Subramanian	560 280	171	135901 109806890	136460 109807169

Any person who has claim in respect of the above shares should communicate the same to the Company at its Registered Office (at above address) within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of this advertisement. The Company shall thereafter proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in respect of these shares, if no communication received. Thereafter any person dealing with such share certificate will be doing so solely at his/her own risk as to costs and consequences and the Company shall not be responsible for it in any manner.

For NIIT Limited

Place: Gurugram Dated: December 3, 2018

rent Co. Limited)

are, Kolkata-700069 free no. 1800 103 8999,

Fund:

cember 1, 2018 in place of Sundaram BNP f HDFC Bank Limited shall be inserted in Statement of Additional Information (SAI),

e to be the fund accountant for the schemes

### to Karvy Fintech Private Limited

of Karvy Computershare Private Limited is

KIM of the schemes of Essel Mutual Fund if the SID and KIM of the schemes of the

For Essel Finance AMC Limited erless Funds Management Co. Limited) stment Manager to Essel Mutual Fund)

**Authorized Signatory** 

MENTS CAREFULLY.

### n Documents (SID) and Key Information Fund (MOMF) have been replaced with Tri

id KIM of the Schemes of MOMF and shall d Fund whose NFO shall commence from

PRMATION DOCUMENT (SID) AND

E SCHEMES OF MOTILAL OSWAL

id subsequent letters issued by Clearing

the Collateralized Borrowing and Lending

al Asset Management Company Limited

Manager for Motilal Oswal Mutual Fund)

Aashish P Somaiyaa iging Director & Chief Executive Officer

ECT TO MARKET RISKS, MENTS CAREFULLY.

### LIMITED

# A Office

## alfund@esselfinance.com F 34537

### 14 of 2018-2019)

ak Limited has been appointed as the fund

Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013"

ne details of Sundaram BNP Paribas Fund

nange stands modified in all the SIDs, KIM

{Formerly Peerless Mutual Fund}

IECT TO MARKET RISKS

# Deepak Bansal Company Secretary

CO GOKALDAS EXPORTS LIMITED Corporate Identification Number (CIN): L18101KA2004PLC033475 Registered Office: No. 16/2, Residency Road, Bangalore - 560025 Ph. No. \80-41272200/01/02, 080-33477000 Fax: 080-33477491 E-mail: investo:care@gokaldasexports.com, Website: www.gokaldasex.com

### NOTICE TO MEMBERS

Members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company as on 3rd December, 2018, completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice pursuant to Section 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, along with Postal Ballot Form ("Form") and self-addressed, postage pre-paid envelope to the Members whose e-mail IDs are not registered as on Friday, 23rd November, 2018 and sent e-mail to the Members whose e-mail ids are registered as on Friday, 23rd November, 2018, seeking approval by postal ballot, including voting by electronic means ('E-voting'). The Company has engaged the services of Karvy Computershare Private Limited ('Karvy') for providing E-voting facility.

The Postal Ballot Notice contains the following Resolution:				
SI. No.	TYPE OF RESOLUTIONS	PARTICULARS		
1	Resolution	Grant of Stock Options 1% or more of the issued Share Capital of the Company		
2	Ordinary Resolution	Appointment of Mr. Gautham Madhavan (Holding DIN: 02826558) as Director		
3	Kesolntion.	Appointment of Mr. Prabhat Kumar Singh (Holding DIN:-08275987) as Director of the Company		
4	Special Resolution	Appointment of Mr. Prabhat Kumar Singh (Holding DIN: 08275987) as whole time Director of the Company		

The Login ID and Password for E-voting, in case of Members who have not registered their email IDs with the Company or Depository Participant, have been provided in the Form. In case of Members who have registered their email IDs with the Company / their Depository participant, the Login ID and Password for E-voting has been provided in the e-email form Karvy to enable members to use

## राजधाना-एक

फासद स 48 फीसद और आम फीसद लोगों ने जुलाई से सितंबर आयोजन किया। और 2014 के को बनाया गया है। नत भसीन से जब में प्रधानमंत्री की

भा लाग परशान ह। क्षत्र म सुरक्षा व्यवस्था का बेहतर बनाने के लिए सीसीटीवी कैमरे लगाना एक बड़ी घोषणा थी। इस घोषणा पर पूछे गए सवाल में केवल पूर्वी, नई दिल्ली व उत्तर-पश्चिमी दिल्ली ही पास हुए हैं। इन क्षेत्रों के आम लोगों ने माना है कि उन्हें सीसीटीवी कैमरों की निगरानी मिली है बाकी लोकसभा क्षेत्रों में यह निगरानी सिर्फ चनावी वादा बनकर रह गई है।

को भटकाकर उलझाए रखन्म चाइते हैं। ये 'अप्रय' प्रार्टी की ओछी उपज है। इससे पहले भी आम आदमी पार्टी 2017 के चुनाव अपने मुसलिम नेताओं का लाभ लेने

एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड

पंजी, कार्यालयः ८, बालाणी एस्टेट, प्रथम तल, गुक्त रवि दाल मार्ग, कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली 110019. फोन नं: 491 (11) 41675000, फैक्स- 491 (11) 41407120 (अ): 748991-76991FLC075695 वेबसाइट: http://www.niit.com ई-मेल: investors@niit.com

शेयर प्रमाणपत्र गुम होने की सूचना

एतदद्वारा सचित किया जाता है कि एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड द्वारा जारी निम्नलिखित शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों के खो प्रमुखा पूजा जिला है। शेयरधारकों ने डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए कंपनी के पास आवेदन किया है:

क्र. फो	फोलियो	शेयरधारक का नाम	शेयरॉ	मिंाणपत्र	विशिष्ट संख्या	
भं. सं.	नं.	रावरवारक का जान	की सं.	₹i.	से	तक
1	445	गुड़िया सरस्वत, नाम बदल के चारू सरस्वत मिश्रा हो गया	560 280	321	226871 109852338	227430 109852617
2	5575	पी आर सुब्रमण्यन कला सुब्रमण्यन	. 560 280	171	135901 109806890	136460 109807169

यदि कोई व्यक्ति उपरोक्त शेयरों के संबंध में कोई दावा रखता है तो वह इस विज्ञापन के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 15 (पन्द्रह) दिनों के भीतर कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय (उपरोक्त पते पर) अपना दावा प्रस्तुत कर सकता है। यदि कोई दावा प्राप्त नहीं होता है तो कंपनी डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने की प्रक्रिया प्राप्त कर देगी। उसके बाद ऐसे शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जा लेनदेन करने वाला कोई भी व्यक्ति ऐसी लेनदेन स्वयं अपने जोखिम, लागत एवं परिणाम पर करेगा और कंपनी किसी भी तरह से इसके लिए जिम्मेदार नहीं होगी।

स्थानः गुरूग्राम दिनांकः ०३ दिसम्बर, २०१८

दीपक बंसल कंपनी सचिव

ाय माकन ने दिल्ली दिया के एक टीवी पर तंज कसते हुए सरकार पर हमला कार में कहा था कि रीक्षित ने दिल्ली के होता तो हमें इतना न्होंने कहा था कि के विकास के लिए पर कटाक्ष करते हुए दमी पार्टी ने अपने के कार्यकाल की लए अधिकारियों के

साथ खीचतान और

लगाने के अलावा कहा कि हाल ही में

टन हुआ है, वह भी

न है जिसका श्रेय

कब्जा सह नीलामी बिक्री सूचना

DCB BANK

वित्तीय परिसम्पत्ति तथा सुरक्षा ब्याज अधिनियम, 2002 का लागू के सुरक्षाकरण तथा पुनः निर्माण अन्तर्गत बैंक हेतु शुल्क अचल परिसम्पत्ति की बिक्री

पुतदद्वारा अधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा सर्वसाधारण तथा ऋणप्राप्तकर्ता एवं विशेष में प्रत्याभूतिदाताओं हेतु सूचना प्रदान की जाती है कि निम्नलिखित सम्पत्ति डीसीबी बैंक लि. दिल्ली हेतु रेहन प्रस्तुत सम्पत्ति का वित्तीय परिसम्पत्ति के सुरक्षाकरण तथा पुनः निर्माण तथा सुरक्षा अधिनियम, 2002 का लागू के प्रावधान अन्तर्गत तिथि 02.04.2016 के अन्तर्गत अधिकार ग्रहण, सम्पत्ति निम्नलिखित देयकों की वसूली हेतु निविदा—सह—सार्वजनिक नीलामी द्वारा बिक्री की जाएगी तथा आगे ब्याज, शुल्क तथा लागत इत्यादि जैसा कि निम्नलिखित विवरण अनुसार है तथा सम्पत्ति जैसा है तथा जहाँ है तथा बिना किसी आश्रय आधार में बिक्री की जाएगी यह सूचना अंकित तिथि में नीलामी–सह–बिक्री के आयोजन कार्य के विषय में उपरोक्त कथित ऋण के प्रत्यामूतिदाता तथा ऋण प्राप्तकर्ता हेतु एक सूचना भी यदि उनकी शेष बकाया देयक राशियों पूर्ण रूप में पुनः नहीं चुकाई गई है:

ऋणप्राप्तकर्ता तथा प्रत्यामूतिदाताओं का नामः अरूण शर्मा, चेतन शर्मा मैसर्स अरूण

बंधक रखी सम्पत्ति का विवरण : प्रोपर्टी बेयरिंग नं. 1707, 17रां तल, टॉवर वेलेंसिया महागुन मेपल, प्लॉट नं. एफ 26, सेक्टर-50, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301

सुरक्षित मूल्य	घरोहर राशि जमा	निरीक्षण की	नीलामी की ,
	(ई.एम.डी.)	तिथि तथा समय	तिथि तथा समय
रु. 95,00,000 / - (रु. पंचानवें लाख मात्र)	रु. 9,50,000 / – (रु. नौ लाख पचास हजार मात्र) (सुरक्षित मूल्य की 10% राशि)	तिथि 12.12.2018 प्रातः 11:30 बजे से अपराह 4:00 बजे तक	20.12.2018 अपराई 12:30 बजे से अपराई 2:30 बजे तक

शेष बकाया राशिः रु. 2,10,20,972/- (रु. दो करोड दस लाख बीस हजार नौ सौ बहत्तर मात्र) तिथि 3.12.2018 अनुसार

तिथि 3.12.2018 अनुसार प्रस्ताव कार्यालय अध्यक्ष द्वारा उपरोक्त कथित सम्पत्ति के क्रय हेतु इच्छुक क्रेताओं / बोलीदाताओं से मुहरबन्द आवरण में डीसीबी बैंक लि. नई दिल्ली के पक्ष में घरोहर राशि हेतु मांग देय प्रपत्न के साथ कार्यालय डीसीबी बैंक लि. 7/66 तुतीय तत, देश बच्चु गुप्ता रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली—110005 में तिथि 19.12.2018 में अप. 06:30 बजे अथवा पूर्व प्रेषित कर सकते हैं तथा मुहरबन्द प्रस्ताव नीलामी की तिथि 20.12.2018 को खोले जाएंगे तथा घरोहर राशि बिना व्याज राशि के बिना वापिस योग्य है यदि बोली सफलता पूर्ण नहीं है तथा इच्छुक क्रेतागण उपरोक्त अंकित तिथि तक सम्पत्ति / परिसम्पत्ति का निरीक्षण कर सकते हैं तथा जिसके हेतु वह सम्मक कर सकते हैं और श्याम सुन्दर चन्तीक या श्री मयंक दत्त चीघरी (011) 66186387 / 88 घरोहर राशि बिना प्रस्ताव सिक्षत जप में निरस्त कर लिए जाएंगे तथा कार्यालय अधोहस्ताक्षरी हेतु इसका बिना कोई कारण निरुप्त किए बिंकी को मंग / अगन्ती तिथि तक स्थित अथवा समस्त प्रस्तावों को स्वीकृत अथवा निरस्त करने हे तु अधिकार सुरक्षित है तथा व्याद प्रस्ताव है क्रेता हेतु 25% (ईएमडी राशि घटाकर) राशि घरोहर राशि शीव्रता से बिक्री मुल्य की राशि खामिल करके

SECTOR 71, GURUGRAM

SIGNATURE

LICENCE NO. / YEAR: 138 DATED 28-08-2014 | HRERA NO.:12 OF 2017 DATED 03-07-2017

## ANDOUR HEIGHTS अफॉर्डबल युप हाउसिंग

Office of Senior Town Planner, Department of Town & Country Planning Haryana, Sector 14, Huda Complex, 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, Gurugram -122001 मे, 30 नवंबर 2018, शुक्रवार को आयोजित ANDOUR HEIGHTS अफॉर्ड्बल ग्रुप हाउसिंग प्रोजेक्ट, सैक्टर 71, गुरुग्राम स्थित फ्लैट्स के ड्रॉ के सफल आवेदकों की सूची।

1BHK TYPE-(B) (प्रतिक्षा सूची) 50262 50264 2 BHK +STUDY (A) 2 BHK +STUDY (B) 50256 50260 1sq.mt. = 10.7639 sq.ft.